
COMM SE COR OF W1/2 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 805.67 FT TO N R/W US 90
CONT N 1114.94 FT TO A PT ON

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC
1000 LOWES BLVD, ATTN TAX DEPT
MOORESVILLE, NC 28117

36-3S-16-02611-017

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

36316.00 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

04/29/2024 TP 14.57 1,398,720 0 0 1,398,720

STANDARD
1

3,337,433
556,214

1,398,720
5,292,367

0
5,292,367

0
5,292,367
5,292,367

0

5,478,826

0818/0801 2/21/1996 WD Q V 1,021,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD C COLE & JANI

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS

2026
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783 MAINT/ALTR 870 05/20/2008

372 ADDN COMM 50 10/22/2007

158 ADDN COMM 1,301 06/01/2007

10941 COMMERCIAL 16,985 03/26/1996

HX Base Yr

3463 NW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 07 ENG PACKGE 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 20 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 24 100

RMS 10 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

3600 04 120,633 86.7348 47.70 5,754,194 1996 1996 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 STORE DISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 115120

BAS 3,762 100 3,762 104,079

BAS 111,358 100 111,3583,080,831

CAN 1,944 30 583 16,129

CAN 3,854 30 1,156 31,982

CAN 5,152 30 2024 1,546 42,772

CLP 4,136 40 2024 1,654 45,760

UOP 2,870 20 574 15,880

133,076 120,6333,337,433

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W183 W66 N66 W143 S65 S220 S41 E42 E264 E86
N260 $
CAN=[ORIG=-86,260] S47 E82 N47 W82 $
BAS=[ORIG=-183,0] N57 W66 S57 E66 $
UOP=[ORIG=-392,219] W70 S41 E70 N41 $
CAN=[ORIG=-350,260] S12 E162 N12 W162 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=-438,1] E46 S112 W46 N112 $
CLP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-392,-56] S44 W94 N44 E94 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 332,196.00 UT 1.20 1.20 100 1996 1996 3 100 398,635

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 2,690.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 9,415

3 0160 CLFENCE 10 0 0 0 0 240.00 UT 4.80 4.80 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,152

4 0160 CLFENCE 10 0 0 0 0 331.00 UT 5.80 5.80 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,920

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 18.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 14,400

6 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 4,000

7 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 4,800

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,500

9 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 119,392.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 119,392

556,214

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.57 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 120,000.00 96,000.00 1,398,720


